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CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.- 
IMPOSITION OF PROVISIONAL PAYMENT (PP/121) 

 
Under section 57A of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, a provisional payment in relation to anti-dumping duty is imposed up to 
and including 24 December 2004, to the extent and on the goods set out in the Schedule hereto. 
 
 
     KOSIE LOUW 

ACTING COMMISSIONER FOR THE SOUTH AFRICAN REVENUE SERVICE 
 

SCHEDULE 
 

 
Subheading 

 
Description of Goods 

 
Provisional Payment 

 

 
Imported from or 

originating in 
 

 
5512.21 
 
 
 
 
5512.29 
 
 
 
 
5515.29 
 
 
 
 
5515.91 
 
 
 
 
5801.34 
 
 
 
 
5801.35 
 
 
 
 
6001.10 
 
 
 
 
6001.22 
 
 
 
 
6001.92 
 
 
 
 

 
Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing 
85 per cent or more by mass of acrylic fibres 
 
 
 
Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing 
85 per cent or more by mass of acrylic fibres 
 
 
 
Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing 
acrylic fibres 
 
 
 
Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing 
acrylic fibres 
 
 
 
Woven warp pile fabrics épingle (uncut) containing 
acrylic fibres 
 
 
 
Other woven warp pile fabrics, cut (excluding fabrics 
of headings 58.02 or 58.06) containing acrylic fibres 
 
 
 
“Long pile” fabrics, knitted or crocheted, containing 
acrylic fibres 
 
 
 
Looped pile fabrics, knitted or crocheted containing 
acrylic fibres (excluding fabrics of a mass not 
exceeding 250 g/m2) 
 
 
Other pile fabrics and terry fabrics, knitted or 
crocheted containing acrylic fibres 
 
 
 

 
1191c/kg 
 
 
 
 
1191c/kg 
 
 
 
 
1191c/kg 
 
 
 
 
1191c/kg 
 
 
 
 
1191c/kg 
 
 
 
 
1191c/kg 
 
 
 
 
1191c/kg 
 
 
 
 
1191c/kg 
 
 
 
 
1191c/kg 
 
 
 
 

 
The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 
 
The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 
 
The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 
 
The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 
 
The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 
 
The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 
 
The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 
 
The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 
 
The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 
 




