No. R.765 2004-06-25

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.-IMPOSITION OF PROVISIONAL PAYMENT (PP/121)

Under section 57A of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, a provisional payment in relation to anti-dumping duty is imposed up to and including **24 December 2004**, to the extent and on the goods set out in the Schedule hereto.

KOSIE LOUW ACTING COMMISSIONER FOR THE SOUTH AFRICAN REVENUE SERVICE

SCHEDULE

Subheading	Description of Goods	Provisional Payment	Imported from or originating in
5512.21	Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing 85 per cent or more by mass of acrylic fibres	1191c/kg	The People's Republic of China (excluding that imported from Linyi Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.)
5512.29	Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing 85 per cent or more by mass of acrylic fibres	1191c/kg	The People's Republic of China (excluding that imported from Linyi Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.)
5515.29	Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing acrylic fibres	1191c/kg	The People's Republic of China (excluding that imported from Linyi Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.)
5515.91	Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing acrylic fibres	1191c/kg	The People's Republic of China (excluding that imported from Linyi Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.)
5801.34	Woven warp pile fabrics épingle (uncut) containing acrylic fibres	1191c/kg	The People's Republic of China (excluding that imported from Linyi Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.)
5801.35	Other woven warp pile fabrics, cut (excluding fabrics of headings 58.02 or 58.06) containing acrylic fibres	1191c/kg	The People's Republic of China (excluding that imported from Linyi Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.)
6001.10	"Long pile" fabrics, knitted or crocheted, containing acrylic fibres	1191c/kg	The People's Republic of China (excluding that imported from Linyi Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.)
6001.22	Looped pile fabrics, knitted or crocheted containing acrylic fibres (excluding fabrics of a mass not exceeding 250 g/m²)	1191c/kg	The People's Republic of China (excluding that imported from Linyi Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.)
6001.92	Other pile fabrics and terry fabrics, knitted or crocheted containing acrylic fibres	1191c/kg	The People's Republic of China (excluding that imported from Linyi Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.)